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5
14:45

1000 m
80.000 

PLAY SOCCER 6, 10 AND 13 MR 74 HANDICAP
Rennpreis: 80.000  (50.000 16.000 8.000 4.000 2.000)

QPL

1
1000

Box: 3
ML: 7,0

62.00

Nkandla Gold
4j. ch W (Linngari - Nkandla)

Trainer: B Webber
Besitzer: J W Webber & Mrs B I d'Olive

N Nastili

04.05 Turffontein 5 1000 21,0 N Nastili Quick Trip, On Cue, Kinshin Sha
11.04 Vaal 1 1000 8,0 A Feni Nkandla Gold, Lulu's Boy, Red Carpet Girl
28.03 Vaal 1 1000 9,0 A Feni Nkandla Gold, Phala Millions, Delphi Dancer
16.03 Turffontein 5 1160 101,0 J Greyling Scent Master, Lets Play Poker, Phala Million
07.03 Vaal 9 1000 41,0 J Greyling Prized Platinum, Someday Maybe, Enchanti

2
Box: 4
ML: 15,0

60.50

Coppola
4j. b W (Skitt Skizzle - Sicilia)

Trainer: M Khan
Besitzer: Messrs J A Maroun, D Anthon

Hennie Greyling

07.03 Vaal 9 1200 51,0 N Klink Cian The Conqueror, Turbo Power, Open Hi
02.01 Vac 1 1000 34,0 N Klink Coppola, Sakhala Is'cathulo, Sea Shanty
14.12 Vac 6 1000 51,0 N Klink Inafix, Glawari, Vathomvlaffie

3
Box: 7
ML: 17,0

60.50

Prized Platinum
4j. b W (Querari - Platinum Princess)

Trainer: C Binda
Besitzer: Hollywood Syndicate

Muzi Yeni

04.05 Turffontein 10 1000 26,0 S Sosibo Quick Trip, On Cue, Kinshin Sha
28.03 Vaal 2 1000 13,5 B Plaatjies Siberian Steel, Prized Platinum, Lulu's Boy
07.03 Vaal 1 1000 21,0 S Sosibo Prized Platinum, Someday Maybe, Enchanti
20.02 Vac 7 1200 6,0 S Sosibo Great Barrier, And Action, Blue Quartz
13.01 Turffontein 9 1160 17,0 M Yeni Green Flash, Bob, Phala Millions

4
Box: 5
ML: 8,0

60.50

Lulu's Boy
8j. ch W (Byword - Lulu Belle)

Trainer: J S Roux
Besitzer: Messrs A J Swanepoel, P J L

Denis Schwarz

11.04 Vaal 2 1000 3,8 S B Mthembu Nkandla Gold, Lulu's Boy, Red Carpet Girl
28.03 Vaal 3 1000 15,0 S Sosibo Siberian Steel, Prized Platinum, Lulu's Boy
07.03 Vaal 13 1200 67,0 J Gates Cian The Conqueror, Turbo Power, Open Hi
23.11 Vaal 10 1200 8,0 D Schwarz Whirlybird, After Hours, Jet Cat
26.10 Vac 3 1200 7,0 D Schwarz Esquevelle, Super Agra, Lulu's Boy

5
Box: 6
ML: 5,0

60.50

Munchkin
5j. b W (Rafeef - Savannah Cat)

Trainer: M N Houdalakis
Besitzer: D Shawe

Craig Zackey

07.05 Vac 1 1000 2,1 C Zackey Munchkin, Pendragon, Della's Sword
20.04 Turffontein Inside 2 1200 4,3 R Danielson Grape Shot, Munchkin, John Wick
04.04 Vac 4 1450 5,5 K A Brewer Master Christmas, Richard The First, Mount 
19.03 Vaal 3 1400 6,5 C Zackey Kashkaval, Jet Cat, Munchkin
14.03 Turffontein Inside 3 1200 3,5 R Fourie Vava Vegas, Circus Lights, Munchkin

6
Box: 10
ML: 11,0

60.50

Stormy Seas
7j. ch W (Time Thief - Typhoon Season)

Trainer: R R Magner
Besitzer: Messrs S Mileham, G H Long,

Raymond Danielson

04.05 Turffontein 6 1000 13,5 R Danielson Quick Trip, On Cue, Kinshin Sha
17.04 Vaal 4 1000 13,5 R Danielson Wings Of Nike, Duke Of Rock, Kinshin Sha
28.03 Vaal 6 1000 6,5 T Mayhew Siberian Steel, Prized Platinum, Lulu's Boy
16.03 Turffontein 1 1000 13,5 R Danielson Stormy Seas, Kinshin Sha, Covert Operator
29.02 Turffontein Inside 4 1000 34,0 T Mayhew Palace Revolt, Pendragon, Dancing Dora

7
Box: 8
ML: 6,0

59.50

In The Ether
6j. b S (Announce - Video Games)

Trainer: G J Maroun
Besitzer: Messrs Jace Chetty & G J Ma

Calvin Habib

02.05 Turffontein Inside 8 1200 11,0 R Danielson Nazare, Empress Game, Dancing Dora
17.04 Vaal 2 1000 9,0 R Danielson Green Flash, In The Ether, Samoa
28.03 Vaal 5 1000 6,0 K A Brewer Siberian Steel, Prized Platinum, Lulu's Boy
16.03 Turffontein 4 1000 11,0 T Mayhew Stormy Seas, Kinshin Sha, Covert Operator
29.02 Turffontein Inside 5 1000 5,5 R Munger Palace Revolt, Pendragon, Dancing Dora

8
Box: 2
ML: 9,0

57.50

Pendragon
5j. b W (Willow Magic - Defining Looks)

Trainer: F Bronkhorst
Besitzer: Jan & Linda Stekhoven

Gavin Lerena

07.05 Vac 2 1000 34,0 D Schwarz Munchkin, Pendragon, Della's Sword
17.04 Vaal 7 1000 21,0 K A Brewer Wings Of Nike, Duke Of Rock, Kinshin Sha
14.03 Turffontein Inside 11 1200 11,0 S Khumalo Vava Vegas, Circus Lights, Munchkin
29.02 Turffontein Inside 2 1000 11,0 G Lerena Palace Revolt, Pendragon, Dancing Dora
25.01 Turffontein Inside 7 1200 13,5 T Mayhew Circus Lights, Samthewiseman, Run For Co

9
Box: 1
ML: 13,0

54.50

Delphi Dancer
5j. b S (Canford Cliffs - Indy Dancer)

Trainer: F Bronkhorst
Besitzer: Hit Them Hard Syndicate

Chase Maujean

11.04 Vaal 1 1000 4,3 G Dadamasi Delphi Dancer, Bellissivar, Golden Argo
28.03 Vaal 3 1000 9,0 G Dadamasi Nkandla Gold, Phala Millions, Delphi Dancer
22.08 Vaal 7 1000 26,0 P Mxoli War Queen, Out The Mist, Arctic Command
27.07 Turffontein 8 1160 34,0 S Khumalo Foreverinmydreams, Blup Blup, Liberty Flag

10
Box: 9
ML: 5,0

54.00

Samoa
10j. b S (Global One - South Sea Lady)

Trainer: B H Stidolph
Besitzer: S M Nel & Mrs A J Wynne

S'manga Khumalo

07.05 Vac 4 1000 5,5 G Lerena Munchkin, Pendragon, Della's Sword
17.04 Vaal 3 1000 8,0 K A Brewer Green Flash, In The Ether, Samoa
04.04 Vac 3 1000 15,0 S Sosibo Amber Rock, Kinshin Sha, Samoa
19.03 Vaal 4 1200 26,0 S Sosibo Raining Rubies, Open Highway, Empress G
07.03 Vaal 5 1200 51,0 S Sosibo War Queen, Miss Hannigan, Ode To The O

11
Box: 11
ML: 26,0

53.50

Inafix
4j. b W (Lancaster Bomber - Inaninstant)

Trainer: C Binda
Besitzer: Hollywood Syndicate

K A Brewer

01.05 Grp 7 1000 9,5 M Yeni Chara Sands, Rugger Lover, Mask On
17.04 Vaal 9 1000 26,0 M V'rensburg Wings Of Nike, Duke Of Rock, Kinshin Sha
04.04 Vac 4 1000 34,0 M V'rensburg Amber Rock, Kinshin Sha, Samoa
16.03 Turffontein 13 1000 41,0 S Sosibo Stormy Seas, Kinshin Sha, Covert Operator
18.01 Turffontein Inside 6 1000 21,0 M Yeni Var Park, Cityscape, Pontiac

Ergebnis: Quoten:


